
	
	

Teams and Coaching staff Contact 2017-2018 
Tier 1 Teams     
Team/Divison	 	 	 Phone	

Number	
Email	Address		

Novice	
Jr.	Gold	Kings	

	
Head	Coach	

	
Dan	Boucher	

	
705-363-5570	

	
bashbeem77@gmail.com	

	 Manager	 Aaron	Klooster	 705-363-5189	 kloostera@northern.on.ca	
Atom	
Jr.	Gold	Kings	

	
Head	Coach	

	
Trevor	Morden	

	
705-262-1353	

	
novicejrgoldkings@gmail.com	

	 Manager	 Melissa	Lauay	 705-262-1069	 melissalauay@yahoo.ca	
Peewee	
Jr.	Gold	Kings	

	
Head	Coach	

	
Ryan	Coughlin	

	
705-288-4226	

	
ryan.coughlin67@gmail.com	

	 Manager	 Cathy	Houde	 705-363-8812	 cathyhoude@hotmail.com	
Bantam	
Jr.	Gold	Kings	

	
Head	Coach	

	
Scott	Cooper	

	
705-951-0117	

	
bantamjgk@gmail.com	

	 Manager	 Kelly	Byrnes	 705-465-5965	 bantamjgk@gmail.com	
	 Manager	 Josiane	Lauzon	 705-363-0050	 bantamjgk@gmail.com	
Tier	2	Teams	 	 	 	 	
Team/Division	 	 	 	 	
Novice	
Quills	

	
Head	Coach	

	
Jamie	Costello	

	
705-288-1951	

	
Jelly27@eastlink.ca	

	 Manager	 Shannon	Costello	 705-266-4669	 tobescostello14@gmail.com	
Petes	 Head	Coach	 Chad	Corson	 705-571-5058	 chadcorson10@gmail.com	
	 Manager	 Angie	Corson	 705-360-3549	 acorson@blueheronenv.com	
Atom	
Sting	

	
Head	Coach	

	
Yvon	Gelinas	

	
705-288-0832	

	
yvon@northernbath.ca	

	 Manager	 Trudy	Perron	 705-465-1843	 trudysperron@gmail.com	
Storm	 Head	Coach	 Dwayne	Hoven	 705-360-3099	 dhoven@blueheronenv.com	
	 Manager	 Roxanna	Johnston	 705-262-1663	 rjohnston106@gmail.com	
Peewee	Blades	 Head	Coach	 John	MacFarlane	 705-266-4549	 christineheavens@gmail.com	
	 Manager	 Kody	Gadon	 	 	
Bantam	 Head	Coach	 Rick	Lamarche	 705-363-6083	 lamarche1010@yahoo.ca	
	 Manager	 Lisa	Lamarche	 705-288-0229	 lamarche1010@yahoo.ca	

	


